MAGNUS
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FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Longitude arm

Speed

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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TURBO-MIXER, 1 SPEED
TRX-21

Ref: 0705.10.015
Sammic

Fully manufactured in stainless steel 18/10.

For mixing and liquidising directly into the pot or pan to make
consommeés, soups, omelettes, mayonnaise, etc.

Maximum capacity bowl: 800 I.

Safety microswitch to control the work position: prevents the
turbine working if the arm is too high or low.

Safety guard on the liquidiser head and safety device that cuts out
the power supply.

Easy to use: can be moved in several directions, adjustable
height, fitted on a trolley with 4 non-slip rubber wheels, 2 of them
with brakes.

The turbine, disc and grids are very easy to remove for cleaning
with no need of tools.

P44 protection.

Provided without grid (see optional).

568x1643x1219 mm
2.2kwW

400V/3/50 Hz

600 mm

1500 rpm

96 kg
1030x710x1840 mm

152 kg
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