

## TURBO-MIXER, 1 SPEED TRX-21

Ref: 0705.10.015

Sammic



Fully manufactured in stainless steel 18/10.

For mixing and liquidising directly into the pot or pan to make consommés, soups, omelettes, mayonnaise, etc.

Maximum capacity bowl: 800 l.

Safety microswitch to control the work position: prevents the turbine working if the arm is too high or low.

Safety guard on the liquidiser head and safety device that cuts out the power supply.

Easy to use: can be moved in several directions, adjustable height, fitted on a trolley with 4 non-slip rubber wheels, 2 of them with brakes.

The turbine, disc and grids are very easy to remove for cleaning with no need of tools.

IP44 protection.

Provided without grid (see optional).

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	568x1643x1219 mm
Power	2.2 kW
Power supply	400V/3/50 Hz
Longitude arm	600 mm
Speed	1500 rpm
Weight	96 kg
Packaging dimensions	1030x710x1840 mm
Gross weight	152 kg